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U-21 Championship
2020/21 17th round, Match #113

Friday, 05.03.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 3

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Patskan Yevhen
4 Davydenko Daniil
20 Mazur Yevhenii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
10 Shyshkin Serhii
6 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
17 Chyzhyk Daniil
15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
11 Borodenko Dmytro
19 Mohil Yevhenii
2 Andriichenko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
9 Sarbiei Pavlo
7 Presich Nazar
8 Kovtun Dmytro

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

1 Kemkin Oleksandr
2 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
3 Udod Danylo
4 Yakuba Roman
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Shostak Denys (C)
7 Kobak Edvard
8 Losenko Ivan
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Sholar Artem
11 Mykytyshyn Artur

Substitutes
12 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
13 Faryna Marian
14 Havryliuk Nazarii
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Prykhodko Klim
17 Veklenko Artem
18 Svitiukha Denys
19 Biblyk Stanislav
20 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Fedoruk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo



2 / 2

U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #113
Friday, 05.03.2021, 12:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 2°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
35' 6 Shostak Denys

41' 4 Yakuba Roman

11 Borodenko Dmytro 44'

45' 10 Sholar Artem

45' 10 Sholar Artem

19 Mohil Yevhenii 52'

52' 4 Yakuba Roman

56' 9 Honcharuk Danylo

60' 10 Sholar Artem
15 Hurov Kostiantyn

62' 8 Losenko Ivan
16 Prykhodko Klim

64' 7 Kobak Edvard
18 Svitiukha Denys

20 Mazur Yevhenii 75'

17 Chyzhyk Daniil
7 Presich Nazar 76'

76' 11 Mykytyshyn Artur
20 Chyruk Andrii

77' 16 Prykhodko Klim

4 Davydenko Daniil 80'

83' 18 Svitiukha Denys
17 Veklenko Artem

15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
9 Sarbiei Pavlo 86'

88' 1 Kemkin Oleksandr

89' 16 Prykhodko Klim
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